
Form for filing Rate Schedules 

• Laurel Co. Water District #2 
Name of Issuing Corporation 

FOR Southern Laurel County & West Knox County 
Community, Town or City 

P.S.C. NO. 
~--------

5th revision SHEET NO. 22 
CANCELING P.S.C. NO. ---

SHEETNO. ----

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE 

RULES AND REGULATIONS 
RATE 
PER UNIT 

Amended Water Rate Resolution adopted by the Commission of said District at a meting held on July 8, 1997 and files 
as P.W.A. 

A. Minimum Water Rates Based on Size of Connection 

Size of Meter 
Meter 
Connection 

Number of Gallons or Less 
of water per month to be 
Provided for the Minimum Rate 

Monthly Minimum 
Water Rate 
Per Connection 

5/8 x 3/ 4 Inch 
1 Inch 
1112 Inch 
2Inch 

1, 000 gallons 
5,000 gallons 

10,000 gallons 
20, 000 gallons 
30, 000 gallons 
50, 000 gallons 

CANCELLED 

APR 2 0 2010 

$ 6.20 
16.60 
28.60 
50.60 
72.60 -Inch 

4 Inch 
6Inch 

KENTUCKY PUBLIC 
SERVICE COMMISSION 

100, 000 gallons 

B. Meter Rates for Water Usage in Addition to Minimum Charge 

116.60 
226.60 

Subject to the minimum monthly water rates specified above the following metered charges shall be made for 
each 1,000 gallons of water. 

Number of Gallons 
of Water Per Month 

First 1,000 Gallons 
Next 4,000 Gallons 
Next 5,000 Gallons 
Over 10, 000 Gallons 

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 
OF KENTUCKY 

EFFECTIVE 

JUL 09 1997 

PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011. 
SECTION 9 ( 1) 

BY: _9')ie~JJ. §yy 
CtCRW.RY GP: T\:lE CQMMl~SION 

DATE OFISSUE 
essUED BY Q ·~~~~~-.,...-L.-a ... -.,.._-d 

Name of Officer -a · 

Monthly Charge Per 
1. 000 Gallons Per Month 

$6.20 Minimum Bill 
$2.60 per 1,000 Gallons 
$2.40 per 1,000 Gallons 
$2.20 per 1,000 Gallons 

DATE EFFECTIVE ------
TITLE ChaiOnan 

Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Commission of Kentucky in 
Case No. Dated _ __,/_/-_/-'--/ -_~_7 _ __ _ 


